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JV GIRLS

10/10/2023 * Cross Country
McKinney, TX .

Back to UIL District 13-5A XC Championship Main
UIL District 13-5A XC Championships
October 10, 2023

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.

Table of Contents
Finish List - Girls - JV GIRLS - TEAMS
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Overall Finish List - Girls
JV GIRLS
TEAMS
O'All Place Score BibNo Name Team Time Pace Year

1 1 16 Sophie Brooks Lucas Lovejoy 19:40.1 6:20/M 10
2 2 17 Kate Carlson Lucas Lovejoy 19:50.6 6:23/M 12
3 3 18 Jocelyn Chapman Lucas Lovejoy 20:05.3 6:28/M 10
4 4 47 Rachel Wheeler Lucas Lovejoy 20:32.2 6:37/M 11
5 5 40  Talia Orshalick Lucas Lovejoy 20:51.6 6:43/M 9
6 6 29 Harper Jaynes Lucas Lovejoy 20:53.6 6:43/M 10
7 7 27 Cailee Horinek Lucas Lovejoy 21:08.7 6:48/M 10
8 8 49 Mya Caballero McKinney North 21:17.8 6:51/M 10
9 (>7) 42 Mia Reaugh Lucas Lovejoy 21:48.6 7:01/M 11
10 (>7) 15 Mia Binnings Lucas Lovejoy 21:54.9 7:03/M 10
11 (>7) 24 Lily Fogle Lucas Lovejoy 22:02.7 7:06/M 9
12 (>7) 22 Caroline Dolberry Lucas Lovejoy 22:20.4 7:11/M 12
13 (>7) 21 Rachel Dobbs Lucas Lovejoy 22:24.0 7:13/M 11
14 9 54 Isabella Garayua McKinney North 22:27.8 7:14/M 9
15 (>7) 30 Kennedy Johns Lucas Lovejoy 22:38.4 7:17/M

16 10 64 Shayla Renshew-Pride McKinney North 22:41.0 7:18/M

17 (>7) 32 Lily Kraus Lucas Lovejoy 22:48.2 7:20/M 11
18 (>7) 23 Sofia Dominguez Lucas Lovejoy 23:07.0 7:26/M 10
19 (>7) 37 Macy Moore Lucas Lovejoy 23:33.6 7:35/M 12
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Berkeley Mosel
Addison Sheeran
Paisley Pierce
Cate Jackson
Payten Gutierrez
Lily Sanders
Malak Khalil
Ashley Steinbrunn
Claire Wu

Marissa Spencer
Chinmayi Arivuselvan
Kaydence Moore
Skylar Vaughn
Paige Spencer
Ralynne Segura
Leah Reeves

Lexi Garza
Mckenzie Hendrickson
Kamya McGregor
Maria Brown

Sara Hinckley
Nicole Cruz

Lillian Ballard
Arianna Fitzgerald
Luz Rojas Diaz
Carlee Tippit

Ikema Daniels-Wooldridge

Lindsay Collins
Marleigh Hood
Mariela Romero
Leah Hughes
Addison Cusack
Talaine Minor
Lesley Rivas Lopez
Baylee Holloway
Amanda Long
Atlanta Fadare
Delilah Schmidt
Jacqueline Gutierrez
Meyah Jackson
Berkley Johnson
Anna Frost
Sydney Douglas
Gabriella Taylor
Melissa Momenyi
Marlee Cavazos
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23:48.0
23:59.6
24:06.4
24:08.5
24:30.8
24:34.8
24:35.0
24:48.9
25:11.5
25:15.4
25:17.2
25:18.5
25:23.0
25:24.0
25:28.9
25:47.7
26:03.2
26:08.8
26:15.9
26:43.6
26:44.9
26:49.9
27:02.5
27:10.5
27:21.9
27:44.4
27:53.8
28:01.2
28:04.4
28:18.2
28:45.3
28:49.1
29:07.9
29:27.3
29:40.0
29:54.6
30:02.7
30:11.5
30:35.4
31:03.6
31:25.2
31:31.9
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32:51.1
33:54.3
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93

Viviana Dominguez
Mercedez Oliver
Brooke De La Fuente
Shelby McDonald

Sherman
Sherman
Greenville
Princeton

34:18.8
35:58.0
37:20.7
39:15.0
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Team - Lucas Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 15

Bib No Name
16  Sophie Brooks
17  Kate Carlson
18 Jocelyn Chapman
47  Rachel Wheeler
40 Talia Orshalick
29  Harper Jaynes
27  Cailee Horinek
42  Mia Reaugh
15 Mia Binnings
24 Llily Fogle
22 Caroline Dolberry
21  Rachel Dobbs
30 Kennedy Johns
32  Lily Kraus
23 Sofia Dominguez
37 Macy Moore
39 Berkeley Mosel
28  Cate Jackson
43  Lily Sanders
31 Malak Khalil
48  Claire Wu
11  Chinmayi Arivuselvan
46  Skylar Vaughn
45  Paige Spencer
26  LexiGarza
19 Lindsay Collins
44 Delilah Schmidt
25  Anna Frost

Team - McKinney North

Team Score (places): 50

Bib No Name
49  Mya Caballero
54  Isabella Garayua
64  Shayla Renshew-Pride
65  Addison Sheeran
63  Paisley Pierce
66  Ashley Steinbrunn
56  Sara Hinckley
57 Leah Hughes
51  Addison Cusack

Final Team Results - Girls

Team Score (times): 1:40:59.9

JV GIRLS

Year O'All Place
10 1
12 2
10 3
11 4
9 5
10 (6)
10 (7)
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:54:32.7

Year
10
9
9
10
9

11
10

O'All Place
8
9
10
11
12
(14)
(22)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:20:11.9

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 19:40.1 19:40.1 0:00.0
3 19:50.6  39:30.7 0:10.5
6 20:05.3  59:36.0 0:25.2
10 20:32.2 1:20:08.2 0:52.1
15 20:51.6 1:40:59.9 1:11.5

20:53.6 2:01:53.5 1:13.5
21:08.7 2:23:02.2 1:28.6
21:48.6 2:44:50.8 2:08.5
21:549 3:06:45.7 2:14.8
22:02.7 3:28:48.5 2:22.6
22:20.4 3:51:09.0 2:40.3
22:24.0 4:13:33.0 2:43.9
22:38.4 4:36:11.5 2:58.3
22:48.2 4:58:59.7 3:08.1
23:07.0 5:22:06.7 3:26.9
23:33.6 5:45:40.4 3:53.5
23:48.0 6:09:28.4 4:07.9
24:08.5 6:33:36.9 4:28.4
24:34.8 6:58:11.8 4:54.7
24:35.0 7:22:46.8 4:54.9
25:11.5 7:47:58.4 5:31.4
25:17.2 8:13:15.6 5:37.1
25:23.0 8:38:38.7 5:42.9
25:24.0 9:04:02.8 5:43.9
26:03.2 9:30:06.0 6:23.1
28:01.2 9:58:07.3 8:21.1
30:11.5 10:28:18.8 10:31.4
31:31.9 10:59:50.7 11:51.8

Finish Position - 2

Ave Time:22:54.5

Cum Time Time Back

Cum Place Time
8 21:17.8
17 22:27.8
27 22:41.0
38 23:59.6
50 24:06.4
24:48.9
26:44.9
28:45.3
28:49.1

21:17.8

43:45.6
1:06:26.6
1:30:26.3
1:54:32.7
2:19:21.6
2:46:06.6
3:14:51.9
3:43:41.0

1:37.7
2:47.7
3:00.9
4:19.5
4:26.3
5:08.8
7:04.8
9:05.2
9:09.0
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61
62

Talaine Minor
Melissa Momenyi
Team - Melissa

Team Score (places): 93

Bib No
76
81
78
80
73

Name

Payten Gutierrez
Kaydence Moore
Mckenzie Hendrickson
Kamya McGregor
Arianna Fitzgerald
Team - Sherman

Team Score (places): 103

Bib No
121
120
101
100
117
118
116
106
109
110
105
122
103
104
114

Name

Marissa Spencer
Ralynne Segura
Maria Brown
Lillian Ballard

Luz Rojas Diaz
Mariela Romero
Lesley Rivas Lopez
Atlanta Fadare
Meyah Jackson
Berkley Johnson
Sydney Douglas
Gabriella Taylor
Marlee Cavazos
Viviana Dominguez
Mercedez Oliver
Team - Greenville

Team Score (places): 141

Bib No
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Name

Leah Reeves

Carlee Tippit

Marleigh Hood

Baylee Holloway
Brooke De La Fuente
Team - Princeton

Team Score (places): 154

Bib No
85
86
92
90
93

Name
Nicole Cruz

Ikema Daniels-Wooldridge

Amanda Long
Jacqueline Gutierrez
Shelby McDonald

10
10

Year
9
11
10
10
12

Team Score (times): 2:11:52.5

Year
11
9
11
10
11
11
9
9
12
9
10
12
9

12

Team Score (times): 2:28:37.4

Year
9
9
10
10
10

Team Score (times): 2:34:28.9

Year
9
11
12
12
9

More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
13
16
19
20
25

O'All Place

15

17

21

24

26

(30)

(31)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
18
27
29
32
35

O'All Place
23
28
33
34
36

Cum Place

29:07.9
32:51.1

Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 2:09:24.8

4:12:49.0
4:45:40.2

9:27.8
13:11.0

Ave Time:25:52.9

Finish Position - 4

Time

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
13 24:30.8  24:30.8 4:50.7
29 25:18.5 49:49.4 5:384
48 26:08.8 1:15:58.3 6:28.7
68 26:15.9 1:42:14.2 6:35.8
93 27:10.5 2:09:24.8 7:30.4

Ave Time:26:22.5

Cum Time Time Back

15 25:15.4
32 25:28.9
53 26:43.6
77 27:02.5
103 27:21.9
28:18.2
29:27.3
30:02.7
31:03.6
31:25.2
31:33.8
32:15.1
33:54.3
34:18.8
35:58.0
Finish Position - 5

25:15.4
50:44.3
1:17:28.0
1:44:30.5
2:11:52.5
2:40:10.7
3:09:38.1
3:39:40.8
4:10:44.5
4:42:09.8
5:13:43.6
5:45:58.8
6:19:53.1
6:54:11.9
7:30:09.9

5:35.3
5:48.8
7:03.5
7:22.4
7:41.8
8:38.1
9:47.2
10:22.6
11:23.5
11:45.1
11:53.7
12:35.0
14:14.2
14:38.7
16:17.9

Ave Time:29:43.5

Finish Position - 6

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
18 25:47.7  25:47.7 6:07.6
45 27:44.4  53:32.2 8:04.3
74 28:04.4 1:21:36.6 8:24.3
106 29:40.0 1:51:16.7 9:59.9
141 37:20.7 2:28:37.4 17:40.6

Ave Time:30:53.7

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
23 26:49.9 26:49.9 7:09.8
51 27:53.8 54:43.8 8:13.7
84 29:54.6 1:24:38.4 10:14.5
118 30:35.4 1:55:13.8 10:55.3
154 39:15.0 2:34:28.9 19:34.9
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